Model : Equinox - TDS 101
TABLE TOP TDS METERTABLE TOP TDS METER
A T C
WITH
TDS METER
Equinox-TDS-101
ppm
ppm

Features1
An ergonomically designed lab model TDS meter housed in anti-corrosive enclosure.
Ordering Information3
Order No. Item
Equinox- TDS  101C Complete Kit consisting of TDS Meter ,
Electrode of Glass body and of cell constant = 1,
Electrode Stand with Clip, One Bottle (200 ml)
TDS Buffer Standard of 1000  ppm.
Accessories :
Equinox-TDS 101 Consists only TDS Meter, Electrode Stand with Clip
Equinox- TDS 101/01E TDS Electrode of Glass Body and K=1
Equinox- TDS 101/02E TDS Electrode of Glass Body and K=0.1
(for low TDS  Measurement)
Equinox- TDS 101/01S Electrode Stand with Clip
Equinox- TDS 101/01B TDS Buffer Standard of 1000 ppm
Equinox- TDS 101/02B TDS Buffer Standard of 7000 ppm
Conductivity
Specifications2
Measurement : 0.0 to 199.9 ppm
Range 0 to 1999 ppm